RPM Series Round LED Canopy
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
KEY FEATURES

PS = PIR Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS & OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277V & 347V
WATTAGE 30W, 45W, 50W, 60W, 65W, 90W
COLOR TEMP 4000K, 5000K Kelvin
OPERATING
TEMP -40℃ to 45℃(-40℉ to 113℉).
LIGHT
SOURCE TYPE  LED chips
HOUSING  Sealed die-casting profile
EMERGENCY
BATTERY 900lm with 90 minutes
LED
LIFESPAN Minimum 50,000h
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
Notes:
1. The watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V, while the voltage is 347V,the watt is 50W.
2. The watt is 65W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347V,the watt is 65W.
3. Optional emergency battery only for 45W.
4. 90W is only for 120-277V and only has Parking Garage photometry.
• Versatile Installation Options: Features a sealed die-casting profile for
both indoor and outdoor applications, along with mounting options for
J-Box or pendant installations to support varied setups.
• High Efficiency and Output: Offers a lumen output ranging from 3500
to 12300lm with an efficacy of up to 137lm/W, replacing traditional
100W and 175W metal-halide lamps.
• Enhanced Safety and Usability: Includes an emergency battery that
lasts for 90 minutes and a 1/2 inch threaded hole for easy wire
connections during installation.
• Customizable Lighting Solutions: Provides optional Parking Garage or
LowBay photometry, suitable for specific application needs. From retail,
grocery, parking structures and walkways
• Energy-Saving Features: Equipped with a bi-level motion PIR sensor to
increase energy savings and enhance security.
CERTIFICATIONS
• UL/cUL wet location
• DLC premium qualified.
Contact factory for details.
• UL-CA-L359489-31-32607102-5
• UL-US-L359489-11-32909102-5
PREMIUM WET
90W
30W/45W/60W30W/45W/60W
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
General/
LowBay 180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
Parking Garage
30W/45W/60W
DIMENSIONS
RPM Series Round LED Canopy
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...